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FIRST LIGHT FARMS

Hastings, New Zealand
Beautiful Grass-Fed meats.

About First Light

All our animals are 100% grass-fed on free-range pastures, as nature intended. The ingredients on
the packet are fresh water, clean air, and sunshine. It is almost an unfair advantage having New
Zealand as our farm, but the best grass in the world isn’t enough to stake our claim to having the
best grass-fed meat in the world. Everything we do is focused around producing meat that is tasty,
tender and juicy every time. We cannot give you the formula, suffice to say it includes special genet-
ics, New Zealand’s best farmers, stress-free animals, and a supply chain managed by people who
understand and value the perfect steak.
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Frozen Venison Tenderloin

Wagyu Beef Boneless Grass fed Strip
Wagyu Beef Boneless Grass fed Ribeye
Frozen Venison Denver Leg

Frozen Ground Venison

Frozen Venison Striploin

Vension 5 Rib Rack Denuded

Wagyu Beef Teres Major (Petite Filet)

12 LB
28.5 LB
10 LB
10 LB
11 LB
12 LB
18 LB

15 LB

(718) 860-9100

WANT MORE?

Visit our website to shop our full range of products.
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